Flow measuring  Vortex flow sensors1
SIKA Dr. Siebert & Kühn GmbH & Co. KG
Struthweg 7-9 // 34260 Kaufungen // Germany
Technical datasheet
01/2019
VVX
VVX20 VVX20 QuickFasten

Technical datasheet
01/2019
Order code
Type Accessories Length Order number
VVX15
VVX20
VVX25
Connection cable with 5 pin cable socket M12 x 1,
angle type molded lead 5 x 0.34 mm², sheathing material PVC
(Tmax = 80 °C)*
1 m
2 m
3 m
5 m
10 m
XVVX040
XVVX051
XVVX039
XVVX041
XVVX042
Connection cable with 5 pin cable socket M12 x 1,
molded lead 5 x 0.34 mm², sheathing material PVC,
4 pin Molex MicroBlade wire-to-board housing, (Tmax = 80 °C)
1.5 m XVVX065
Type Accessories Order number**
VVX15 Screw coupling G½, brass BVVX1007
Soldering coupling Ø 15 mm, brass BVVX1008
VVX20 O-ring for QuickFasten, EPDM XVVX061
Joint clip QuickFasten, stainless steel XVVX052
Soldering coupling for QuickFasten, inlet side BVVX1012
Soldering coupling for QuickFasten, outlet side BVVX1011
Screw coupling G 1***,
brass, compatibility type
BVVX1021
VVX25 Screw coupling R1, brass BVVX1003
Soldering coupling Ø 28 mm, brass BVVX1004
Bonding coupling Ø 25 mm, PVC BVVX1005
Screw coupling G 1, stainless steel 1.4571 BVVX1006
Screw coupling G 1¼***,
brass, compatibility type
BVVX1022
*	 Connection cable with UL approval on request